
Clubmeisterschaften 2025

Supercup Doppel Damen

[1] Di Marino, Rosa

Di Marino, Rosaria

[Rast]

Ebert, Monika
Schlosser, Anja

von Knoop, Frauke
Selke, Sandra

[3] Neuenhaus, Anja

Neuenhaus, Nina

[Rast]

Erkens, Stefanie
Kelm, Claudia

[Rast]

Grein-Carratu, Debbie
Räck, Valerie

Becker, Christiane
Schwab, Iris

[Rast]

[4] Frieling, Ulrike

Stumpen, Stefanie

Haasen, Judith
Überall, Katja

Herder, Maria
Ulianova, Svitlana

[Rast]

[2] Giesen, Monika

Schmitz, Monika

101 Di Marino / Di Marino, 

102

103 Neuenhaus, Anja / Neu

104 Erkens, S. / Kelm, C.

105

106 Frieling, U. / Stumpen, 

107

108 Giesen, M. / Schmitz

201

202

203

204

301

302

Setzung
1 Di Marino / Di Marino, Rosaria
2 Giesen, M. / Schmitz
3 Neuenhaus, Anja / Neuenhaus, Nina
4 Frieling, U. / Stumpen, St.
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